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ASSOCIATE MEMBERS

	A+E Television Networks

John D’Antonio

Director, Distribution

235 East 45th Street

New York, NY 10017

Phone: (212) 424-7263 

Fax: (212) 210-9118

john.dantonio@aenetworks.com

www.aetv.com
www.historychannel.com
MSO: ALL


	AMC Networks

Sherry Valenza

Director, Distribution

11 Penn Plaza

New York, NY 10001

Phone: (917) 542-6215

Fax: (917) 542-6323


savalenza@amcnetworks.com
www.amcnetworks.com
MSO: ALL


	AMC Networks

Christopher Ozminkowski
VP, Network Sales
11 Penn Plaza

New York, NY 10001

Phone: (646) 740-5650
chris.ozminkowski@amcnetworks.com
www.amcnetworks.com
MSO: ALL

	American Support

Ray Monasterski

Vice President, Business Development

1854 Blackthorn Way

Roswell, GA 30075

Phone: (770) 587-6933

rmonasterski@americansupport.com
www.americansupport.com


	Bloomberg Television

Dave Noguerol

731 Lexington Avenue

New York, NY 10022

Phone: (212) 617-2595

Fax: (917) 522-2471

dnoguerol@bloomberg.net
www.bloomberg.com

	

	C-SPAN Networks

Peter Kiley

Vice President, Affiliate Relations

400 North Capitol Street, NW STE 650

Washington, DC 20001

Phone: (202) 626-4874

Fax: (202) 626-7991

pkiley@c-span.org
www.c-span.org

	Christian and Barton, L.L.P.

Peter Broadbent

Attorney at Law

909 East Main Street STE 1200

Richmond, VA 23219

Phone: (804) 697-4109

Fax: (804) 697-4112

pbroadbent@cblaw.com
www.cblaw.com


	CSN Mid-Atlantic
Kim Mosley

Sr. Marketing Manager

7700 Wisconsin Avenue, STE 200

Bethesda, MD 20814

Phone: (240) 223-6682

Fax: (240) 223-6711

kmosley@comcastsportsnet.com
www.CSNmidatlantic.com
MSO: ALL


	NBC Sports Regional Networks (CSN)
Kathy McMahon

VP of Affiliate Sales

7700 Wisconsin Avenue, STE 200

Bethesda, MD 20814

Phone: (240) 223-6681

Fax: (240) 223-6711

kmcmahon@comcastsportsnet.com
www.comcastsportsnet.com


	CSN Mid-Atlantic
Kyle Blackstone
Affiliate Marketing Coordinator

7700 Wisconsin Avenue, STE 200

Bethesda, MD 20814

Phone: (240) 223-6678

Fax: (240) 223-6711

kblackstone@comcastsportsnet.com
www.CSNmidatlantic.com

	Credit Control Corporation

Terry Fuller


Vice President

11821 Rock Landing Drive

Newport News, VA 23606

Phone: (800) 723-5431

Fax: (757) 873-3365

terry@credcontrol.com
www.credcontrol.com


	Crown Media Family Networks

Lisa Barroso
VP, Distribution 
205 N. Michigan Avenue, STE 2500

Chicago, IL 60601
Phone: (312) 819-2928
lisabarroso@crownmedia.com

	Crown Media Family Networks

Jennifer Soltesz

Director, Distribution

1325 Avenue of the Americas, 22nd Floor

New York, NY 10019

Phone (212) 455-6691

jennifersoltesz@crownmedia.com



	Crown Media Family Networks

Killian Beldy
Manager, Distribution

1325 Avenue of the Americas, 22nd Floor

New York, NY 10019

Phone (212) 445-6608
killianbeldy@crownmedia.com

	

	Discovery Communications

Colin Templeton
Discovery Communications

One Discovery Place

Silver Spring, MD 20910

Phone: (310) 5972
colin_templeton@discovery.com
www.discovery.com

	Disney & ESPN Media Networks

Rob McNamara

Sr. Account Executive

ESPN Plaza

Bristol, CT 06010

Phone: (860) 766-6253

robert.j.mcnamara@espn.com


	Disney & ESPN Media Networks

Sterling J. Douglas 

Sales Coordinator
ESPN Plaza

Bristol, CT 06010

Phone: (860) 766-6635

Sterling.j.douglas@espn.com

	Evolution Digital

Marc Cohen

EVP of Sales

5810 Kingstowne Center Drive

Alexandria, VA 22315


Phone: (703) 922-80112

Fax: (303) 414-1921

mcohen@evolutionbb.com
www.evolutionbb.com


	EWTN- Global Catholic Network

Ron Meyer

Mid-Atlantic Regional Manager

5817 Old Leeds Road

Irondale, AL 35210

Phone: (205) 271-2900

Fax: (205) 271-2925

rmeyer@ewtn.com
www.ewtn.com

	Fox Networks

Mark Ronek

Manager, Distribution

1175 Peachtree Street NE

100 Colony Square, Suite 2100

Atlanta, GA 30361

Phone: (404) 230-7312

Fax: (404) 230-7396

mark.ronek@fox.com
www.foxcable.com



	Fox Networks

Brandon Davis

Director, Distribution

100 East Royal Lane, Suite 200

Irving, TX 75039

Phone: (972) 868-1827

Brandon.Davis@fox.com

	Fox News Channel/Fox Business Network
Meghan O’Donnell

Account Executive, Eastern Region

Phone: (212)301-5618

Cell: (347)276-2319

meghan.odonnell@foxnews.com


	GSN

Caryn Borresen Tubero
Account Director, Distribution
321 N. Clark Street, Unit 850

Chicago, IL 60654
Phone: (312) 261-4503
cborresen@gsn.com
www.gsn.com
MSO: ALL
	HSN

Lavel Brady

Director, Affiliate Relations

1 HSN Drive

St. Petersburg, FL 33729

Phone: (727) 872-7542

lavel.brady@hsn.net
www.hsn.com


	INSP

Tammy Burklin

Vice President, Affiliate Sales

3618 Rosewalk Circle

Highlands Ranch, CO 80129

Phone: (303) 770-5445

tburklin@INSP.com
www.inspnets.com
MSO: Comcast

	INSP

Bill McCall

3000 World Reach Drive

Indian Land, SC 29707

bmccall@insp.com
www.inspnets.com
MSO: NCTC Members

	INSP

Jeff Arthur

VP, Worldwide Distribution

3000 World Reach Drive

Indian Land, SC 29707

jarthur@insp.com
www.inspnets.com
MSO: TWC, Charter, Cox

	


	Kemper Consulting, Inc.

John-Garrett Kemper

Vice President & Counsel

112 Granby Street, Suite 400

Norfolk, VA 23510

Phone: (757) 627-1988

Fax: (757) 627-3196

jkemper@kemperconsult.com
www.kemperconsult.com

	Kemper Consulting, Inc.

Marianne Radcliff

Vice President

600 East Main Street, STE 300

Richmond, VA 23219

Phone: (804) 649-7945

Fax: (804) 648-8261

mradcliff@kemperconsult.com
www.kemperconsult.com


	NBC Universal

Destini McKnight

Director, Content Distribution

30 Rockefeller Plaza

1221 Campus

New York, NY 10112

Phone: (212) 664-3554

destini.mcknight@nbcuni.com

	ONE World Sports

Mark Romano
Senior Vice President Distribution- East Division

750 Third Ave, Suite 26

New York, NY 10022
Phone: (951) 795-6902
mromano@oneworldsports.com


	Outdoor Sportsman Group Networks

Russell Cooper

Director Distribution & Affiliate Marketing

1000 Chopper Circle

Denver, CO 80204

Phone: (803) 792-5266

rcooper@outdoorchannel.com
www.outdoorchannel.com

	Outdoor Sportsman Group Networks

Tim Boell

VP, Distribution & Affiliate Marketing

1000 Chopper Circle

Denver, CO 80204

Phone: (917) 880-8619

tboell@outdoorchannel.com
www.outdoorchannel.com


	POP

Jennifer Goodno

Director, Content Distribution 

5510 Lincoln Boulevard

Suite 400 

Playa Vista, CA 90094

Phone: (323) 856-4053

Jennifer.goodno@poptv.com

	QVC 
Andy Cellucci

Vice President - Affiliate Sales and Marketing

1200 Wilson Drive

MC101

West Chester, PA  19380

Phone: 484-701-6620

Fax: 484-701-1350

andy.cellucci@qvc.com
www.asm.qvc.com



	QVC

Kathleen Greim

Regional Manager

1200 Wilson Drive

MC101

West Chester, PA 19380

Phone: (484) 701-6776

Fax: (484) 701-1350

kathleen.a.greim@qvc.com
www.asm.qvc.com

	QVC

Sarah Mangini

Regional Coordinator

1200 Wilson Drive

MC101

West Chester, PA  19380

Phone: 484-701-2558

Fax: 484-701-1350

sarah.e.mangini@qvc.com
www.asm.qvc.com


	Reelz

John deGarmo

SVP Distribution

3415 University Avenue W

St. Paul, MN 55114

Phone: (651) 659-7083

jdegarmo@reelz.com

	Reelz

Andrea Jomides

VP Distribution

122 East 42nd Street, Suite 1505

New York, NY 10168

Phone: (646) 477-0299

ajomides@reelz.com


	RLTV
Maria Mager
Marketing Manager
5525 Research Park Drive
Baltimore, MD 21228
mmajor@rl.tv
www.rl.tv

	

	Revolt Media & TV
David Duff

VP, Content Distribution

1700 Broadway

New York, NY 10019

Phone: (646) 759-7989

dduff@revolt.tv

	Revolt Media & TV

James Brown

Head of Content Distribution

1700 Broadway

New York, NY 10019
Phone: (646) 759-7990

jbrown@revolt.tv



	S&N Communications, Inc. 

Allen Powell

President & CEO

3723 Three Notch Road

Louisa, VA 23093

Phone: (434) 591-1080

Fax: (434) 589-4356

apowell@sncommfo.com
MSO: ALL


	Scripps Networks

Heidi Newman

VP Content Distribution

5425 Wisconsin Avenue, Suite 500

Chevy Chase, MD  20815

Phone: (301) 244-7706

hnewman@scrippsnetworks.com


	Scripps Networks

Jan Liddicoat

Senior Director, Content Distribution

205 Hamilton Row, Suite 300
Birmingham, MI 48009
Phone: (248) 447-2786

jliddicoat@scrippsnetworks.com

	Scripps Networks

Beth Parks
VP, Affiliate Marketing
9721 Sherrill Blvd

Knoxville  TN  37932

Phone: (865) 560-4091 

bparks@scrippsnetworks.com


	Scripps Networks

Katey Hausauer
Specialist, Content Distribution & Marketing
9721 Sherrill Blvd

Knoxville  TN  37932

Phone: (865) 560-4869 

khausauer@scrippsnetworks.com

	SkyCreek Corporation

Jack Fleming

Vice President, Business Development

10 Coventry Circle East

Marlton, NJ 08053

Phone: (856) 296-8458

jack_fleming@skycreek.com
www.skycreek.com
MSO: ALL



	Trinity Broadcasting Networks

David Adcock

National Director, Affiliate Sales and Relations

410 Ewing Avenue

Gadsden, AL 35901

Phone: (256) 547-2225

Fax: (256) 546-6830

davidadcock@tbn.org
www.tbn.org


www.tbnnetworks.com
MSO: ALL

	


	Turner Network Sales

Kim Copeland
Account Director

1050 Techwood Drive, NW

Building 1000, 5th Floor

Atlanta, GA 30318


Phone: (404) 827-2525
kim.copeland@turner.com
www.turnerresources.com
MSO: ALL


	Turner Network Sales

Doug George

Account Director

1050 Techwood Drive, NW

Building 1000, 5th Floor

Atlanta, GA 30318


Phone: (404) 827-4350

doug.george@turner.com
www.turnerresources.com
MSO: ALL



	TV One

Rosalyn Doaks


VP Affiliate Sales & LAS

1010 Wayne Avenue, 10th Floor

Suite 1000

Silver Spring, MD 20910

Phone: (301) 755-2838

Fax: (301) 755-2833

rdoaks@tvone.tv
www.tvoneonline.com

	TV One

LaTanya Butler

Vice President, Affiliate Marketing

1010 Wayne Avenue, 10th Floor

Suite 1000

Silver Spring, MD 20910

Phone: (301) 755-2926

lbutler@tvone.tv


	Up | Aspire

Mark O’Connell

Vice President, Content Distribution

1040 Avenue of the Americas

18th Floor

New York, NY 10018

Phone: (212) 613-4460

Mobile: (201) 415-3234

moconnell@uptv.com

	Up | Aspire

Karen Lorenz


Vice President, Affiliate Sales

5926 Halpine Road

Rockville, MD 20851

Phone: (301) 356-5961

Fax: (770) 692-8899

karen@gospelmusicchannel.com
www.gospelmusicchannel.com
MSO: ALL

	Viacom Media Networks

Travis Stewart
travis.stewart@viacom.com

	

	The Weather Channel

Bruce Gibson

Director of Brand Expansion & Distribution

300 Interstate North Parkway SE

Atlanta, GA 30339

Phone: (770) 226-2494

bruce.gibson@weather.com
www.weather.com

	The Weather Channel

Lee Yi
Sr. Director of Distribution

300 Interstate North Parkway SE

Atlanta, GA 30339

Phone: (770) 226-2158

lee.yi@weather.com
www.weather.com


	Virginia Telecommunications Industry Association

Duront Walton
Executive Director
3126 West Cary Street #413
Richmond, VA 23221
Office: (804) 643-7429
Cell (804) 212-6589 

waltondd@me.com
www.vtia.org
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